
London Borough of Wandsworth
Engagement in London Cultural Improvement Programme and associated programmes

CSPT seminar attendance
Susie Gray Arts Partnership Manager
Helen Renwick Arts Team Manager
Paul McCue Head of Culture
Kristen McGavock Planning Policy Team Manager

Measuring Social Outcomes training
Tim Fleming Sport Policy and Performance Officer TFleming@wandsworth.gov.uk

Community Engagement & Public Consultation Event, 23/03/2011 (CSIT/Advocacy)
Justine Kenyon Arts Development Officer jkenyon@wandsworth.gov.uk

Roger Cave Principal Administration Officer, Leisure and Amenity Services RCave@wandsworth.gov.uk

Arts Award Advisor (Working with Children's Services)
Conrad Murray BAC SOPHIEB@BAC.ORG.UK ***Not Local Authority
Danielle Marshall BAC ***Not Local Authority
Lizzie Howard Bigfoot Arts Education lizzie@bigfoot-theatre.co.uk ***Not Local Authority

Marketing for the Visitor Economy training
Camilla Brueton Arts Marketing and Information Officer CBrueton@wandsworth.gov.uk
Jonathan Hampton Pump House Gallery jhampton@wandsworth.gov.uk
Laura Eldret Audiences Development Pump house Gallery leldret@wandsworth.gov.uk
Chris Dobb Library Service Development Manager CDobb@wandsworth.gov.uk

Library Change Programme Stakeholder meetings
Andrew Green
Paul McCue
Daphne Sherwood

London Events Forum
Alison Smith Events Manager asmith@wandsworth.gov.uk
Suzz Bell suzzbell@wandsworth.gov.uk

FilmApp Borough
Maria Horn mhorn@wandsworth.gov.uk
Tamana Bleasdale tbleasdale@wandsworth.gov.uk 

Heritage Change Programme Stakeholders
Ruth MacLeod Heritage Officer RMacLeod@wandsworth.gov.uk

Heritage Change Programme Workshops
Geoff Boulton Strategy and Performance Manager Libraries and Heritage gboulton@wandsworth.gov.uk

Accessing Funds to Support the Local Delivery of Culture and Sport Event 04/07/11
Angela Rolle Learning Broker (Raising the Participation Age) arolle@wandsworth.gov.uk 
Chris Ruse Principal Policy and Strategy Officer CRuse@wandsworth.gov.uk 
Jackie Malcolm Funding & Development Officer, Pump House Gallery Jmalcolm@wandsworth.gov.uk 
Joanne Taylor Fundraising Officer, L&A Parks JTaylorL&A@wandsworth.gov.uk 

London Cultural Improvement Programme has created these 
individual reports that detail the engagement of people within 
your borough with the various strands of the programme.  The
report  predominantly features local authority staff but also 
details engagement from cultural organisations within your 
authority. For more information on the programme please visit 
our website:

http://www.londoncouncils.gov.uk/networks/lcip/


